SULVEYOF :	Taufilde	ASSIGNMEN	I (Office)	Detactions 16(132017 5290M
Mulmul From (Person):	Josan Tea	ofC	n	Dete/Time: 16/32017 5290M
Estimated Cost:		F	Bill to:	
oD (D) WS	TP RES / OD RES / E	VA/INV/MV/CS	Inn	ured: YM 82914X
To Inspect Vehi	CIC 140.	SKN 3330Z		Tel: 6319 0174
at Workshop m/	Windows and the second	ofurnance Motor 303 Alexandra	0 1	
of	200 00/0-12/16/		Claim No:	SIMM17D DI 539 CO2/4
	DMCV9N3U5t		Excess:	
Sum Insured:				D.O.A. 13432017
(Client's Record	REP. / REV 24 HRS 6032013 5:59 pm	Person Contacted;	F104-ED-FG Juillars)	H.O.D. Endorsement:
_ Date/Time:			- 11	12
Date/Time:	Action/Instruction (	V.) Estimate	Inthinan	
-	Action/Instruction (		<u> TUHNIKAN</u>	
-		×	<u> TUHUMAN</u>	
-	SKN 3330Z - /	×	ENHVIRON	
-	SKN 3330Z - /	×	ENHVIRON	

(08/11/13) REF:	
ameyor Taylet	9(1)
maimin A	SSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SKN 33302 Yr Regn: 2014, MM
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD THE WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: BMW 6401 Gran Compre M E.c. Cof FT.
at Workshop m/s	Make: BMW 6401 Gran Coupe M Stat 29 79.  Colour Red A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA
of	Sp.Reading 329 50 . T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: WEAGHO2030DZ12020
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / STRim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 275 30 77 .
(Policy Condition)	R:
	DIS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. ( mm R/Bal.
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. ( mm L/Bal. ) mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 5/4/17 @130.
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at PML Alexandra
	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 106 Vehicle: IN	
Date: Person Contacted: \( \int \int \int \int \int \int \int \int	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
Part by Part \$20,194.  RECEIVED 3 0 NO	.65 (Red: 1928,50:87.)  missifs 30/12017
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report  1) 30 11 40 2: Final Report  Date/Time, File Return to?	Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee: 250  Transportation:
	d Fee: : Site Insp (\$ )s+Rssi
The state of the s	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 20104-65)	:Weekend (\$
AL STREET	TOTAL



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Interna	The Court State of Court of Co	and the state of t
CHIN	A TAIPING INSUR	ANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/CTI170053	31/T1tb
AN:	SON ROAD #16-00 NGLEAF TOWERS	) SINGAPORE 079909	Date: 16-03-2017	
			Code: CTI	
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	
-	Insured Veh.	YN 8294X	Veh. Inspected	SKN 3330Z
	Policy No.	DMCVSN3056541600	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	SNM17D01539C02/4	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MERIMEN (JASON TEA)	Assign Date	16/03/2017
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descr	iption of Damages	
		Gen	eral Information	
5.	Accident Date	13/03/2017	Inspection Date	
-	/ N. T. T. S.	PERFORMANCE MOTORS		
	Survey held at	303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941	(T. (170)	
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTI B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" B. S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	ASIS. RISED REPAIRS.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status			
Main	16 Mar 2017		16 Mar 2017 17:29 Assign				New Assig Cancel Co			
	Main	Re	ference	Cla	im Details	Docum	ents	Show All		
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS	Constitution and the sales of	1012	LATIN CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY.	[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:		WINDOW WO	RLD PTE LTD							
Main Cla	imant:	JENNIFER HO	CHUEY FOONG			Linnan				
Vehicle F	Reg. No.:	SKN3330Z		- 1.73	ate of Loss:		7 00:00 - :59			
Claim Ty	pe:	TP / SNM17	D01539C02/4	Po	olicy/Cover Note No	.: DMCVSN30	56541600			
Vehicle I		YN8294X		Po	olicy No. (Claimant)	:				
(21100100					ccess:	5\$0.00	5\$0.00			
Repairer	1		Motors Limited		303 Alexandra Road, S	Sime Darby Perfo	rmance Centr	e, 159941		
Handling	Insurer:	China Taiping	Insurance (Sin	gapore) Pte.	Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389	6111 [Handle	ed by Jason 1	rea - 63896171]		
Adjuster		LKK Auto Cor	sultants Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: 6	256-3561 [Final	<b>Rpt</b> due 27/03	3/2017]			
Adj Asg.	Remarks:	TO SURVEY TP ORDER.	VEHICLE AND VE	RIFY DAMAGE	CONSISTENCY, WE CA	AN AGREE TO DI	RECT SETTLE	MENT IF ALL IN		
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL REC	CEIVED				View	All Con	npose Case Mail		
There are	e no mail for this	case.								
E	Contrario Hondo es a citar de meso				57947868178753 <b>8</b> 143454545	CONTRACTOR IN ACCOUNT		80 1 :02000000		
ALL AS	SOCIATED TASE	KS			View All Sear		reate New Tas			
Due D	ate Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed C	In Creat	ted On Done		
	S.									

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to regulate policy ability-
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

atoresaid.		
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	13/03/2017 17:45	
Date Of Accident	13/03/2017 12:15	
Exact Location Of Accident	12 CARDIFF GROVE S(558879)	
Country/State of Loss	Singapore	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SKN3330Z	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	JENNIFER HO CHUEY FOONG	

S1649724Z
JENHO99@GMAIL.COM
(LOCAL) +65-96323932

Alternative Phone No Others-97886318

Manufacturer BMW Model 640I

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident NORMAL USAGE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

No Please state action to be taken Third Party

Vehicle Category Private Car

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
Type Of Coverage Comprehensive

Fleet Policy No

Policy Number NOT AVAILABLE

Cover Note Number

Driver

Vehicle Particulars

Name of Driver JENNIFER HO CHUEY FOONG

 NRIC No
 \$1649724Z

 Date Of Birth
 30/03/1964

 Occupation
 Indoor

 Date Of Driving Pass
 06/01/1988

Driving Experience 29 Years And 2 Months

Gender Female

Mobile Number (Local) +65-96323932

Fax Number

Contact Number Others-97886318

EMail Address JENHO99@GMAIL.COM

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Owner

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Unknown - REFER TO SKETCH

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Dry

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

No

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any other material or property damaged?

Yes

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

No

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

No

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

No

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Yes

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

No

Was there any audio recorded?

No

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

YN8294X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

LORRY WHITE HINO 300

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

YAP KOK VAI

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

90303397

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**Details of Witness** 

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forw arded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
  of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknow ledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (ii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the maiting of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve discussure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims,

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

## Sketch Plan Pg.2

Describe Circumstances of th	ie Accident	
On 13th MARCH	2017, at about 12:14pm, a re- inform my maid someone had 33:202. The first driver apolog against his incurance, the driver NO 300 The dimage is on the passenger side.	ighbour ranged
the door bell to	intom my maid someone had	down a van
into my car SEN	3330Z The few chiver apolog	ised and he asked
that we downed	against his incurance. He drives	e a white Long
YN 8294X HIM	of 300 The damage is on.	thee rear end
of the car of	the oussener side.	
THE TALL ST	1 1 1 1	
The second secon		
		and the second with the second second
See and the second seco		
Declaration		PA
We reclare the foregoing particular	rs are true in every respect.	M.
way hy	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date	Witnessed by Reporting Centre
Policyholder's Signature / Date &	& Time	Personnel

Survey Sregair

BMW Deafer

## Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 189941 Tel 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

DESCRIPTION

REAR LH SIDE PANEL

PLASTIC NUT FOR COARSE THREADED PIN

280. Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 631908#8 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

315. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel 63190528 (AfterSales) 63190533/530 (Motorrad) FAX. 66796601 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motorrad)

OTY

PRIC

2.379.90

0.80

4.80

2.379.90

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

### ESTIMATE

1 5 MAR 2017

Page No. : 1 of 2 Estimate No. 41944 : b1 Date Estimated : 15/03/2017 : Inthiran A/L Thurasamy Prepared By 40000 - ACCOUNT -- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -Cash Sales - Service Jennifer Ho Chuey Foong Singapore 12 Cardiff Grove Singapore 558879 MILEAGE MODEL REGN. DATE CHASSIS NO. REGN. NO. 0 640iA GC 23/04/2014 DZ12020 SKN3330Z VALUE DESCRIPTION \$950 .6.800.00 To replace rear left fender, bumper and attachments including knock out dent area cause by accident. 3684 /3683.4,093.00 Painting rear left fender, bumper,tail panel,trunk floor, roof frame and 'c' pillar. 649.00 To replace rear windscreen including to conduct water leak test. To install rear windscreen 3M Solar Film. 742 - 873.00 To remove and install rear hat hat-tray, rear seat, carpet and roof top lining to facilitate the cutting of the rear fender. 230.271.00 To remove and install rear boot compartment carpet and garnish to facilitate repairs. 300-354.00 To reconnect electrical components and wirings at the rear section include conducting checks for proper function. (Remarks: For cutting panel) To remove old PDC assembly, replace damaged parts and reconnect to new bumper include conducting checks for proper function. 45 531.00 To carry out body cavity preservation. 150.00 Sundries. 14,429.00 Total Labour 1: VALUE mmi Dealer

### Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GBT Reg. No M2-0020081-x

383, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre

Singapore 438180 Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773 315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel. 63190528 (AfterSa)

(AfterSales) 63190533/530



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

### ESTIMATE

Estimate No. Date Estimated

41944 : b1

: 15/03/2017

: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

Page No. : 2 of 2

MILEAGE

REGN. NO.

Prepared By

CHASSIS NO.

REAR LIGHT IN THE SIDE PANEL LH

(DG/SL) BODY ADHESIVE K5B (195ML)

(DG) BODYWORK ADHESIVE K5A (50ML)

(DG/SL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP206)

(DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR)

DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE

CAVITY PROTECTION WAX REMOVER 500ML

REGN. DATE

MODEL

0

SKN3330Z

DZ12020

DESCRIPTION

Mount rear left

PLASTIC NUT

BUMP STOP

Ultraschallw

RR BUMPER (PDC)

REAR W/SCREEN

BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB

PUNCH RIVET N5

PUNCH RIVET N4

SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15)

(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)

(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)

(S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML

Plate

Plate

23/04/2014

640iA GC

PRIC QTY ue ×48.00 m 48.00 1 48.00 11 1 48.00 A 141.65 11 141.65 1,690.654 1,690.65 M- 3.40 4 0.85 rein 1,053.80 1 1,053.80 w 32.50 10 3.25 611.80 1 611.80 NEC-19.80 4 4.95 wn 2 363.05 1 363.05 18.45 X M 6 1 18.45 100 nu 9.35 17 0.55 500 mg 1.65 1.65 281.55 3 0.55 1 281.55 14 0.55 (1.00 new 9.90 18 0.55 MI 118.35 1 118.35 W. 23.85 1 23.85 23.85 23.85 nu 263.10 2 131.55 27.85 27.85

33.80

an kkanp, com Total Partsultants hence notify 7,216.75 arer of the following: every before/after spray painting and damaged part(s) during resurvey prices are subject to confirmation arty survey is on a "Without Prejuding / modification(s) is allowed mentary item(s) must be resurveyjest to final approval from Insurance

- edged by Repairer

1

316/15-15

22/23/5

Labour 1 Parts

14,429.00 7,216.75

0.00

0.00

M· 33.80

Labour 2 Excess

: 21645.75

Total GST @ 7%

1,515.20

Grand Total

23,160.95

21873.40

\*\* GST AMOUNT SUBJECT TO CHANGE \*\*

22350.80

<sup>\*\*</sup> THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY\*\*

# Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W, GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



### **FINAL REPORT**

Estimate No.

ы 41944

Dat e Est i mat ed 15/03/2017

Prepared By : Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

135

Page No. :

Jennifer Ho Chuey Foong

12 Cardiff Grove

China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

3 Anson Road

#16-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Singapore 558879

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO	REGN. DATE	MODEL		M LEAG	E	
skn3330z	DZ12020	23/04/2014	640iA GC		0		
DESCRIPTION	N		ORIGINA	AL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT	
include makin	ar bumper and attachm g good the tail end pan , LH 'C' pillar and knoci nt	el, trunk floor plate,		5950.00		5,950.00	
To spray pain trunk floor pla	t rear LH fender, rear b te, LH roof frame and L	umper, tail end panel, .H 'C' pillar		3684.00		3,684.00	
To replace real	ar windscreen include o	conducting water		649.00		649.00	
To install rear	windscreen solar 3M s	solar film		531.00		531.00	
	nd install rear hat-tray, r			742.00		742.00	
	ining to facilitate repairs and install rear boot com			231,00		231.00	
	illitate repairs.	partition carpor and					
rear section in	t electrical components nclude repalce rear LH ng checks for proper fu	light in side panel		451.00		451.00	
To remove of reconnect to proper function	ld PDC assembly, repla new bumper include co on.	ice damaged parts and onducting checks for		150.00		150.00	
To carry out (For cut pane	body cavity preservatio	n for rear LH fender		451.00		451.00	
# To remove a	nd install fuse box at th airs	e rear section to		451.00		451.00	(A)
Sundries				150.00		150.00	
DESCRIPTION	ON		UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT	
PLASTIC NU REAR LH SII # EXPANDING		READED PIN	0.80 2,379.90 1.10	6.00 1.00 2.00		4.80 2,379.90 2.20	
REAR BUM	PER PANEL PRIMED (	M <del>)</del>	1,811.40	1.00		1,811.40	de

# Performance Motors Limited A member of the Sine Darby Group Co. Rep. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



# FINAL REPORT

0.85	4.00	3.40
	10.00	16.00 M M
	1.00	1,053.80
	10.00	32.50
(T)(T)(T)(T)(T)	4.00	6.40
		611.80
	2.00	1.80 (A) nec
0.000	4.00	19.80
	20.00	11.00
0.55	10.00	5.50
281.55	1.00	281.55
0.55	20.00	11.00
0.55	20.00	11.00
118.35	1.00	118.35
23.85	2.00	47.70
131.55	2.00	263.10
27.85	1.00	27.85
33.80	1.00	33.80
	281.55 0.55 0.55 118.35 23.85 131.55 27.85	1.60 10.00 1,053.80 1.00 3.25 10.00 1.60 4.00 611.80 1.00 0.90 2.00 4.95 4.00 0.55 20.00 0.55 10.00 281.55 1.00 0.55 20.00 118.35 1.00 23.85 2.00 131.55 2.00 27.85 1.00

# SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour:	13,440.00
Total Parts :	6,754.65
Total Labour & Parts :	20,194.65
Deduction for Excess:	0.00
Total Repair Costs less Excess:	20,194.65
GST @7%:	1,413.63
Grand Total:	21,608.28

# Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-00200B1-X



### SUPPLEMENTARY

Estimate No.

b1 41944

Dat e Est i mat ed : 15/03/2017

Prepared By

Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

REPAIR FOR -

Jennifer Ho Chuey Foong

12 Cardiff Grove

- ACCOUNT -

135

Page No. :

China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

ORIGINAL PRICE

3 Anson Road

#16-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Singapore 558879

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN DATE

MODEL

M LEAGE

0

SKN3330Z DESCRIPTION DZ12020

23/04/2014

640iA GC

DISC. %

NETT

# To remove and install fuse box at the rear section to

facilitate repairs

451.00

451.00

DISC. % NETT QTY UNIT PRICE DESCRIPTION 16.00 WE 6.40 2.00 1.10 # EXPANDING NUT \* 10.00 1.60 # W/SCREEN RUBBER BUFFER \* 1.60 4.00 # CLIP, BOTTOM PART \* Well 1.80 2.00 0.90 # SNAP LOCKING COUPLING \*

> 451.00 Total Labour: 26.40 Total Parts: 477.40 Total Labour & Parts:

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	BFOLDER TRAC	Est Submitted	AdJ Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status				
Case Main	Notified 16 Mar 2017	Est Submitted	16 Mar 2017 17:29 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$20,194.65 Edit Estimates	\$\$20,194.65 View Rpt	Ing Audit Co	Pending for S	Survey Repor			
	Main	Re	ference	Clain	n Details	Docume	nts	Show All			
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	TAILS				[Created by	y insurer]				
Insured:		WINDOW WO	RLD PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: -							
Main Clai	imant:	JENNIFER HO	CHUEY FOONG	100000		Turner common co	8000000000 2011				
Vehicle R	teg. No.:	SKN3330Z		Dat	e of Loss:	13/03/2017	00:00 - :59				
Claim Ty	pe:	TP / SNM17	D01539C02/4	Poli	cy/Cover Note No.:	DMCVSN305	6541600				
Vehicle R		YN8294X	Pi		Policy No. (Claimant):		Policy No. (Claimant):		t):		
(ansureu	,			Exc	ess:	S\$0.00					
Repairer			Motors Limited : 63190172/631		3 Alexandra Road, Sir	me Darby Perforn	nance Centre, 15	9941			
Handling	Insurer:	China Taiping	Insurance (Sir	gapore) Pte. Lt	d. (HQ) - Tel: 6389	6111 [Handled	by Jason Tea -	63896171]			
Adjuster		27/03/2017		d (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Handled I	by MOHD TAUFI	(кн) [Final	Rpt due			
Adj Asg.	Remarks:	TO SURVEY TP ORDER.	VEHICLE AND VE	RIFY DAMAGE CO	ONSISTENCY, WE CAN	N AGREE TO DIRE	ECT SETTLEMENT	IF ALL IN			
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL REC	EIVED				View A	II Compose	Case Mail			
There are	no mail for this	case.									
ALL ASS	SOCIATED TASK	(S	Group Subje	ct Handler	View All Search	Tasks Cre	eate New Task Created (	Complete On Done?			
No results		.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	p saoje		16						

### Claim Documents

\*SKN3330Z (SNM17D01539C02/4) [YN8294X] TP
JENNIFER HO CHUEY FOONG Mar 13 2017 12:00AM
[WINDOW WORLD PTE LTD]
Performance Motors Limited

			3 per p	age 🔻	1
	tos/Images	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
-		General View	0	Load JPG	V
	30/11/17	General View	0	Load JPG	7
	30/24/21 22:20		0	Load JPG	1
9-1	30/11/11 11/10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	F-14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	30/11/17 11:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	30/11/17 11:18	General View			7
7	30/11/17 11:18	General View	0	Load JPG	
8	30/11/17 11:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	30/11/17 11:18	General View	0	Load JPG	7
10	30/11/17 11:18	General View	0	Load JPG	7
11	30/11/17 11:18	General View	0	Load JPG	J
12	30/11/17 11:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	30/11/17 11:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
		General View	0	Load JPG	1
14	30/11/17 11:18		0	Load JPG	7
15	30/11/17 11:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	30/11/17 11:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	30/11/17 11:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	30/11/17 11:18	General View			V
19	30/11/17 11:18	General View	0	Load JPG	
20	30/11/17 11:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	30/11/17 11:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
22	30/11/17 11:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	7
23	30/11/17 11:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	7
24	30/11/17 11:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	J
25	30/11/17 11:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
26	30/11/17 11:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
27	30/11/17 11:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
21	30/11/17 11:10				
Do	cumentation		1 per	page •	7
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	Prin
1	16/03/17 17:33	OTHER - EMAIL	0	Load PDF	
2	16/03/17 17:33	OTHER - ESTIMATE	0	Load TIF	
3	16/03/17 17:33	OTHER - INSURED SAS	0	Load PDF	
4	16/03/17 17:34	OTHER - INSD SAS	•	Load PDF	Dele
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	12/12/17 11:01	SUPPLEMENTARY	0	Load PDF	

## **Documents Checklist**

Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/CTI17005331/T1TBS2

Date:

12/12/2017

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN3056541600

Claimant

SKN3330Z

Insured Vehicle No:

YN8294X

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

13/03/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM17D01539C02/4

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKN3330Z

Make & Model:

BMW 6401, 3.0 (A) 23/04/2014 (Man. Year: 2013) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

06178610N55B30A WBA6A02030DZ12020

32959 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Red

2979 cc N/A

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

**Engine Capacity:** 

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

275/30 R19 Michelin 6 mm Rear Tyre Size:

275/30 R19 Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 7,523.80 0.00	Adjuster's 6,904.65 0.00	Difference 619.15 0.00	Diff % 8.23
Labour Paintwork Labour Towing	14,827.00 0.00 0.00	13,290.00 0.00 0.00	1,537.00 0.00 0.00	10.37
Gross Total (S\$) + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	<b>22,350.80</b> 1,564.56	<b>20,194.65</b> 1,413.63	<b>2,156.15</b> 150.93	<b>9.65</b> 9.65
Nett Amount (S\$)	23,915.36	21,608.28	2,307.08	9.65

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

16/03/2017

Date Inspected:

05/04/2017 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited

(Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

14.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 12 Dec 2017)

Parts: 143 BMW 640I 3.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKN3330Z)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

No.		Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	6	*PLASTIC NUT FOR COARSE THREADED PIN	Necessary	4.80 FS	*4.80FS
2	1	*REAR LH SIDE PANEL	Dented		*2,379.90FS
3	1	*PLATE	Not Necessary	48.00 FS	*-FS
4	1	*PLATE	Not Necessary	48.00 FS	*-FS
5	1	*MOUNT REAR LEFT	Not Necessary	141.65 FS	*-FS
6	1	*RR BUMPER (PDC)	Deformed	1,811.40 FS	*1,811.40FS
7	4	*PLASTIC NUT	Necessary	3.40 FS	*3.40 FS
8	1	*REAR W/SCREEN	Necessary	1,053.80 FS	*1,053.80 FS
9	10	*BUMP STOP	Necessary	32.50 FS	
10	1	*REAR LIGHT IN THE SIDE PANEL LH	Cracked	611.80 FS	
11	4	*DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE	Necessary	19.80 FS	
12	1	*ULTRASCHALLW	Not Necessary	363.05 FS	
13	1	*CAVITY PROTECTION WAX REMOVER 500ML	Not Necessary	18.45 FS	
14	1	*BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	Necessary	11.00 FS	*11.00 FS
15	1	*SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15)	Necessary	5.50 FS	*5.50 FS
40		*(DG/SL) BODY ADHESIVE K5B (195ML)	Necessary	281.55 FS	*281.55 FS
16 17	1	*PUNCH RIVET N5	Necessary	11.00 FS	*11.00 FS
18	1	*PUNCH RIVET N4 18pcs	Necessary	11.00 FS	*11.00 FS
19	1	*(DG) BODYWORK ADHESIVE K5A (50ML)	Necessary	118.35 FS	*118.35 FS
20	1	*(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML) }	Necessary	23.85 FS	
21	1	*(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML) }		23.85 FS	
22	2	*(DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR)	Necessary	263.10 FS	*263.10 FS
	1	*(DG/SL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP206)	Necessary	27.85 FS	
23	1	*(S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML	Necessary	33.80 FS	*33.80 FS
24		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	150.00 FS	*150.00 FS
25	1 2	*EXPANDING NUT	Necessary	2.20 FS	*2.20 FS
26		*W/SCREEN RUBBER BUFFER	Necessary	16.00 FS	*16.00 FS
27	10	*SNAP LOCKING COUPLING	Necessary	1.80 FS	*1.80 F5
28	2	*CLIP, BOTTOM PART	Necessary	6.40 FS	*6.40 FS
29	4	P part. S=SpcNett.			
F=F	ranchis	part o-special.	Total Parts (S\$	7,523.80	6,904.65

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Red	Recommended Labour				
No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount	
Labo	our Items				
1	TO REPLACE REAR LEFT FENDER, BUMPER AND ATTACHMENTS INCLUDING KNOCK OUT DENT AREA CAUSE BY ACCIDENT.	New	6,800.00	5,950.00	
2	PAINTING REAR LEFT FENDER, BUMPER, TAIL, PANEL, TRUNK FLOOR, ROOF FRAME AND C PILLAR.	New	4,093.00	3,684.00	
3	TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN INCLUDING TO CONDUCT WATER LEAK TEST.	New	649.00	649.00	
4	TO INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN 3M SOLAR FILM.	New	531.00	531.00	
5	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR HAT HAT-TRAY, REAR SEAT, CARPET AND ROOF TOP LINING TO FACILITATE THE CUTTING OF THE REAR FENDER.	New	873.00	742.00	
6	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR BOOT COMPARTMENT CARPET AND GARNISH TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.	New	271.00	231.00	
7	TO RECONNECT ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS AND WIRINGS AT THE REAR SECTION INCLUDE CONDUCTING CHECKS FOR PROPER FUNCTION. (REMARKS: FOR CUTTING PANEL)	New	451.00	451.00	
8	TO REMOVE OLD PDC ASSEMBLY, REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS AND RECONNECT TO NEW BUMPER INCLUDE CONDUCTING CHECKS FOR PROPER FUNCTION.	New	177.00	150.00	
9	TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.	New	531.00	451.00	
10	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL FUSE BOX AT THE REAR SECTION TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.	New	451.00	451.00	
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	14,827.00	13,290.00	
	Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out.			

< END OF ESTIMATES >